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Body
Length

(nominal)

Body
Height

Body
Width

Compartment
Depth Floor Width

A7110D49 A6110D49 40" 743

A7110D49LP A6110D49LP 36" 706

A6110D49F 37.25" 850

A6110D49F40 41.25" 885

A7110D54 A5110D54 A6110D54 40" 764
A7110D54LP A6110D54LP 36" 725

A7110D54F A6110D54F 37.25" 872

A7110D54F40 A5110D54F40 A6110D54F40 41.25" 907

A7132D49 A6132D49 40" 880

A6132D49LP 36" 839

A6132D49F 37.25" 1009
A6132D49F40 41.25" 1051

A7132D54 A6132D54 40" 902

A6132D54LP 36" 862

A7132D54F A6132D54F 37.25" 1033

A6132D54F40 41.25" 1073

STANDARD ALUMINUM SERVICE BODIES
700 Series has 500 Series configuration
on curb side and 600 Series on street
side.

Model
700

Series

Model
500

Series

Model
600

Series
Net Price

Dimensions Net
Weight

(lbs)

60" CA, Dual Wheel

109.25"

81.5"

20"

49"

94"

54"

Note:  Use of Standard Service bodies in medium duty application may require modification for tire clearance.

Prices include the following standard features:
     - Two (2) adjustable divider shelves & dividers, street & curb side front vertical comp. (1st & 2nd vertical 132" bodies only)
     - One (1) adjustable divider shelf & dividers, street and curb side second front vertical compartment (157" body only)
     - One (1) adjustable divider shelf & dividers, street and curb side full height rear vertical compartment
     - One (1) adjustable divider shelf & dividers, curb side horizontal compartment
     - Automotive style rotary latches & gas spring door retainers on all vertical doors, one (1) 12" slam tailgate

The standard mounting kits do not include the following:  Frame adapters required for Dodge 60" / 84" Ca.  Frame extensions
required for (1997 & prior) Ford 60" CA.  See Service Bodies Option Index for optional mounting kits.

* Note:  132" long bodies with standard bumpers do not fit 2003 & later GM C45 / 5500 84" CA chassis cabs with 40 gallon or
greater single rear tanks.  Bodies require dual 40 gallon (25 front / 15 rear), 25 gallon front tank only or 32 gallon rear.

* 84" CA, Dual Wheel

133.25"

81.5"

20"

49"

94"
54"

Prices are FOB Quincy and subject
to change without notice.
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Aluminum  Body
Price Page 2


