DISTRIBUTOR NET PRICES EFFECTIVE: JANUARY 8, 2018

THE KNAPHEIDE MANUFACTURING COMPANY

1848 Westphalia Strasse, P.O. Box 7140 Quincy, IL 62305-7140 U.S.A. Phone (217) 222-7131 • Fax (800) 654-8997



STANDARD ALUMINUM SERVICE BODIES

700 Series has 500 Series configuration on curb side and 600 Series on street side.			500 SERIES 600 SERIES						
Model 700 Series	Model 500 Series	Model 600 Series	Net Price	Body Length (nominal)	Body Height	Dimension Body Width	Compartment Depth	Floor Width	Net Weight (lbs)
60" CA, Dual \	Wheel			(monimum)		ı	I		
A7110D49		A6110D49			40"	81.5"	20"	49"	743
A7110D49LP		A6110D49LP			36"				706
		A6110D49F			37.25"	61.5			850
		A6110D49F40			41.25"				885
A7110D54	A5110D54	A6110D54			40"		20	54"	764
A7110D54LP		A6110D54LP		109.25"	36"				725
A7110D54F		A6110D54F			37.25"				872
A7110D54F40	A5110D54F40	A6110D54F40			41.25"	94"			907
* 84" CA, Dua	l Whool								
A7132D49	Wileei	A6132D49			40"		I		880
A7 132D49		A6132D49 A6132D49LP		133.25"	36"	81.5"	20"	49"	839
		A6132D49EF			37.25"				1009
		A6132D49F40			41.25"				1051
A7132D54		A6132D54			40"	94"		54"	902
		A6132D54LP			36"				862
A7132D54F		A6132D54F			37.25"				1033
		A6132D54F40			41.25"				1073

Note: Use of Standard Service bodies in medium duty application may require modification for tire clearance.

Prices include the following standard features:

- Two (2) adjustable divider shelves & dividers, street & curb side front vertical comp. (1st & 2nd vertical 132" bodies only)
- One (1) adjustable divider shelf & dividers, street and curb side second front vertical compartment (157" body only)
- One (1) adjustable divider shelf & dividers, street and curb side full height rear vertical compartment
- One (1) adjustable divider shelf & dividers, curb side horizontal compartment
- Automotive style rotary latches & gas spring door retainers on all vertical doors, one (1) 12" slam tailgate

The standard mounting kits do not include the following: Frame adapters required for Dodge 60" / 84" Ca. Frame extensions required for (1997 & prior) Ford 60" CA. See Service Bodies Option Index for optional mounting kits.

* Note: 132" long bodies with standard bumpers do not fit 2003 & later GM C45 / 5500 84" CA chassis cabs with 40 gallon or greater single rear tanks. Bodies require dual 40 gallon (25 front / 15 rear), 25 gallon front tank only or 32 gallon rear.